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	HMO Name
	Advocate(s) &
E-mail address(es)
	Phone 

	Molina Health Care
2400S. 102nd St. 
West Allis, WI  53227
Fax: 414-847-1778
	Tracy Reed - Manager
tracy.reed@molinahealthcare.com 
Karen Semianczuk - Lead
karen.semianczuk@molinahealthcare.com
La’Cresia Mason - BC Advocate
laCresia.Mason@molinahealthcare.com 


	414-847-1792
414-847-1767

414-847-1786

	Care Wisconsin 

PO Box 14017

Madison, WI 53708

608-245-3448

800-963-0035 (Toll Free)

608-245-3821(Fax)

	Carmen Lord

lordc@carewisc.org 
	608-245-3448

	Children’s Community Health Plan, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1997, MS 6280
Milwaukee, WI  53201-1997
Fax: 414-266-1741
Advocate Hotline:

 877-900-2247
	Claudia Ramirez (bilingual Spanish)
cramirez@chw.org
Tanisha Collins-Johnson
tcollinsjohnson@chw.org
Anthony Heard

aheard@chw.org 
	 414-266-5645

 414-266-8410
414-266-7952

	Anthem Blue Cross Blue Shield
Formerly Community Connect


	 Kathleen Kaelin
Kathleen.kaelin@anthem.com 


	262-523-4920


	Dean Health Plan, Inc.
P.O. Box 56099
Madison, WI  53705-50699

Fax:       608-830-5920
	Babette Casey
babette.casey@deancare.com 

Stacy Monahan

stacy.monahan@deancare.com
  
	 608-827-4221
 
608-828-1956

	Group Health Cooperative of Eau Claire
P.O. Box 3217
Eau Claire, WI  54702-3217

(also Compcare)


	Karen Ring

kring@group-health.com 

Edie Jedrzejewski
ejedrzej@group-health.com
Dawn Gast
dgast@group-health.com

	715-852-2075


715-852-2032
 715-852-2609
 

	GHC of South Central WI
P.O. Box 44971
Madison, WI  53717-44971

Advocates address:

3051 Cahill Main

Fitchburg, WI  53702
Fax:
608-661-7221
	Jodi Joyce

jjoyce@ghcscw.com
Brittaney Smith

bsmith@ghcscw.com

	608-661-7254
608-661-7253


	Gundersen Lutheran Health Plan

1900 South Avenue, NCA2-01
LaCrosse, WI  54601
Fax:
608-775-8060

	Laura binning
labinnin@gundersenhealth.org

	 608-775-8014
 

	Health Tradition Health Plan
P.O. Box 188
La Crosse, WI  54602-0188

Fax:       608-781-9653
	Cheryl Crawford 
Crawford.cheryl@mayo.edu

	 608-783-9507
or   800-545-8499



	Independent Care Health Plan (iCare) 
1555 N. RiverCenter Drive, Suite #206
Milwaukee, WI  53212
Fax:
414-231-1090
	Erika Kiley
ekiley@icare-wi.org 
	414-231-1076

	Managed Health Services Ins., Corp.
10700 W. Research Drive, Suite 300
Milwaukee, WI  53226

Fax:       866-646-6056
Phone #: 1-800-547-1647

Also Network Health Plan 
	Jennifer Winter  Director
jwinter@mhswi.com
Sandra Szabo
sszabo@mhswi.com
Sandy Dotson

sdotson@mhswi.com 

Lor Mee Vang

lvang@mhswi.com

	Ext: 23246


Ext: 23261
Ext: 23213 
Ext: 23218


	MercyCare Insurance Company

P.O. Box 2770
Janesville, WI  53547-2770

Fax:       608-752-3751
	Karol Frame
kframe@mhsjvl.org 
	 608-741-3343


	Physicians Plus Insurance Corporation
2650 Novation Parkway
Madison, WI 53713
Fax:  608-327-0330
	Jack Donisch
Jack.donisch@pplusic.com 
Jackie Garcia

Jackie.garcia@pplusic.com 
	
608-417-4572
 

	Security Health Plan of WI, Inc.
P.O. Box 8000
Marshfield, WI  54449-8000

Fax:       715-221-6614
	Connie Rhodes, RN

rhodes.connie@securityhealth.org

	715-221-9657


	Trilogy Health Insurance
18000 W. Sarah Lane, Suite 310

Brookfield, WI 53045


	 Sue Miller
smiller@trilogycares.com  
Jodie Villegas
jvillegas@trilogycares.com

	262-432-5182
262-432-5194

	UnitedHealthcare of Wisconsin, Inc.
10701 West Research Drive
Milwaukee, WI  53226

Fax:       414-443-4128

ADVOCATE HOTLINE

 888-246-8140
	Tamer (Tim)- Elrashedy (Manager)

tamer_elrashedy@uhc.com

Erin Becker-Wilcox (SSI Advocate)
erin_k_wilcox@uhc.com
Maggie Dore (bilingual Spanish)
Margaret_dore@uhc.com 

Bobbie Coria (bilingual Spanish)
Barbara_coria@uhc.com 

Macy Lor (bilingual Hmong)
macy_lor@uhc.com 
Adrena Limmitt

Adrena_limmitt@uhc.com 
	414-443-4082

414-443-4552
414-443-4265
414-443-4075

414-443-4224


	Unity Health Plans Insurance Corporation
840 Carolina Street
Sauk City, WI  53583-1374

Fax:
608-821-4207

	Carola Gaines 
carola.gaines@uwmf.wisc.edu 
UW Medical Foundation, MMD
7974 UW Health Court

Middleton, WI 53562


Daphne Daniels 
daphne.daniels@uwmf.wisc.edu 
Mindy Tokarski

Mindy.tokarski@uwmf.wisc.edu
Lynsey Clark

Lynsey.clark@uwmf.wisc.edu
Cheryl Casey-Grant

Cheryl.Casey-Grant@uwmf.wisc.edu 


	 608-821-4214
Cell 608-444-9397
 608-821-4212
 608-821-4921
 608-829-5602

Cell 608-695-7298

608-828-8543


Managed Care Ombudsman
Carrie Loecher



Nirobe Adams

800-760-0001



608-224-6516
carrie.loecher@wisconsin.gov

nirobe.adams@wisconsin.gov
DHS Representative:





Jodie Mender

608-261-6763




jodie.mender@wisconsin.gov




HP Nurse Consultant: 






 

Lucy Miller



lucy.miller@wisconsin.gov




608-221-4746 ext 2356525




1-608-224-6525 Direct Line

608-224-6318 (Fax)
FFS Dental Ombudsman
Toni Boese

800-362-3002

Extension: 2141051

Alex Davis (supervisor)

800-362-3002

Extension 2141035
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